
Faenza Mini 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. 16:16.725
Tempo gara

1 2:01.865 14:43:11.385

2 2:00.043 14:45:11.428

3 2:00.847 14:47:12.275

4 2:01.497 14:49:13.772

5 1:59.883 14:51:13.655

6 2:01.000 14:53:14.655

7 2:02.896 14:55:17.551

8 2:03.258 14:57:20.809

 Po. 2 - # 41 BELLEI F. + 11.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.789 14:43:12.736

2 2:01.366 14:45:14.102

3 2:01.894 14:47:15.996

4 2:01.606 14:49:17.602

5 2:01.340 14:51:18.942

6 2:02.236 14:53:21.178

7 2:04.984 14:55:26.162

8 2:06.528 14:57:32.690

 Po. 3 - # 281 CRACCO D. + 33.940
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.585 14:43:17.305

2 2:04.700 14:45:22.005

3 2:04.211 14:47:26.216

4 2:04.207 14:49:30.423

5 2:04.174 14:51:34.597

6 2:04.714 14:53:39.311

7 2:05.790 14:55:45.101

8 2:09.648 14:57:54.749

 Po. 4 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 40.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.525 14:43:26.213

2 2:06.136 14:45:32.349

3 2:03.823 14:47:36.172

4 2:04.184 14:49:40.609

5 2:02.979 14:51:43.588

6 2:04.862 14:53:48.450

7 2:06.014 14:55:54.464

8 2:07.015 14:58:01.479

 Po. 5 - # 55 FRANCUCCI L. + 43.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.710 14:43:21.569

2 2:06.333 14:45:27.902

3 2:06.033 14:47:33.935

4 2:05.209 14:49:39.144

5 2:05.984 14:51:45.128

6 2:06.798 14:53:51.926

7 2:05.906 14:55:57.832

8 2:06.173 14:58:04.005

 Po. 6 - # 25 AMATI F. + 45.828
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.233 14:43:19.144

2 2:07.741 14:45:26.885

3 2:07.618 14:47:34.503

4 2:07.041 14:49:41.544

5 2:04.790 14:51:46.334

6 2:06.715 14:53:53.049

7 2:06.108 14:55:59.157

8 2:07.480 14:58:06.637

 Po. 7 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. + 1:00.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.748 14:43:21.232

2 2:09.055 14:45:30.287

3 2:11.470 14:47:41.757

4 2:08.566 14:49:50.323

5 2:08.548 14:51:58.871

6 2:08.355 14:54:07.226

7 2:09.095 14:56:16.321

8 2:05.186 14:58:21.507

 Po. 8 - # 49 STROZZI L. + 1:03.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.774 14:43:23.004

2 2:07.763 14:45:30.767

3 2:09.217 14:47:39.984

4 2:08.813 14:49:48.797

5 2:08.337 14:51:57.134

6 2:08.870 14:54:06.004

7 2:09.120 14:56:15.124

8 2:09.200 14:58:24.324

 Po. 9 - # 678 CONTARINI L. + 1:07.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.397 14:43:22.962

2 2:11.315 14:45:34.277

3 2:09.868 14:47:44.145

4 2:08.837 14:49:52.982

5 2:08.725 14:52:01.707

6 2:09.222 14:54:10.929

7 2:09.053 14:56:19.982

8 2:08.584 14:58:28.566

 Po. 10 - # 333 ALAMANNI E.+ 1:09.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.353 14:43:25.314

2 2:10.256 14:45:35.570

3 2:09.708 14:47:45.278

4 2:08.947 14:49:54.225

5 2:08.857 14:52:03.082

6 2:08.451 14:54:11.533

7 2:09.228 14:56:20.761

8 2:09.332 14:58:30.093

 Po. 11 - # 390 FRANCHINI M.+ 1:20.667
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.703 14:43:28.787

2 2:11.606 14:45:40.393

3 2:10.055 14:47:50.448

4 2:09.651 14:50:00.099

5 2:08.926 14:52:09.025

6 2:08.862 14:54:17.887

7 2:12.279 14:56:30.166

8 2:11.310 14:58:41.476

 Po. 12 - # 208 GUERCINI D. + 1:43.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.293 14:43:30.364

2 2:14.819 14:45:45.183

3 2:13.464 14:47:58.647

4 2:13.921 14:50:12.568

5 2:13.524 14:52:26.092

6 2:12.320 14:54:38.412

7 2:13.341 14:56:51.753

8 2:12.266 14:59:04.019

 Po. 13 - # 80 MIGLIORI M. + 1:49.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.060 14:43:29.767

2 2:13.419 14:45:43.186

3 2:12.812 14:47:55.998

4 2:14.372 14:50:10.370

5 2:13.959 14:52:24.329

6 2:13.344 14:54:37.673

7 2:14.922 14:56:52.595

8 2:17.351 14:59:09.946

 Po. 14 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 1:56.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.175 14:43:33.992

2 2:14.522 14:45:48.514

3 2:14.332 14:48:02.846

4 2:12.718 14:50:15.564

5 2:15.071 14:52:30.635

6 2:13.279 14:54:43.914

7 2:14.758 14:56:58.672

8 2:18.459 14:59:17.131

 Po. 15 - # 443 VITALI M. + 1:59.658
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.371 14:43:31.028

2 2:15.705 14:45:46.733

3 2:13.610 14:48:00.343

4 2:13.120 14:50:13.463

5 2:14.062 14:52:27.525

6 2:12.051 14:54:39.576

7 2:14.736 14:56:54.312

8 2:26.155 14:59:20.467

 Po. 16 - # 196 PEDERZANI M.+ 2:01.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.515 14:43:32.599

2 2:15.352 14:45:47.951

3 2:15.677 14:48:03.628

4 2:15.556 14:50:19.184

5 2:13.804 14:52:32.988

6 2:14.654 14:54:47.642

7 2:17.078 14:57:04.720

8 2:17.205 14:59:21.925

Fastest lap: 1:59.883 
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Faenza Mini 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 399 BETTI A. + 2:09.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.126 14:43:27.973

2 2:17.027 14:45:45.000

3 2:17.129 14:48:02.129

4 2:16.205 14:50:18.334

5 2:18.542 14:52:36.876

6 2:16.074 14:54:52.950

7 2:17.797 14:57:10.747

8 2:19.595 14:59:30.342

 Po. 18 - # 19 FANTONI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.488 14:43:39.351

2 2:18.079 14:45:57.430

3 2:18.414 14:48:15.844

4 2:17.612 14:50:33.456

5 2:18.564 14:52:52.020

6 2:19.482 14:55:11.502

7 2:19.408 14:57:30.910

 Po. 19 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.573 14:43:33.176

2 2:18.091 14:45:51.267

3 2:16.359 14:48:07.626

4 2:15.119 14:50:22.745

5 2:14.654 14:52:37.399

6 2:39.567 14:55:16.966

7 2:20.951 14:57:37.917

 Po. 20 - # 7 CIANNAVEI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.389 14:43:43.717

2 2:21.370 14:46:05.087

3 2:21.359 14:48:26.446

4 2:19.848 14:50:46.294

5 2:18.232 14:53:04.526

6 2:21.259 14:55:25.785

7 2:21.574 14:57:47.359

 Po. 21 - # 37 GIROTTI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.402 14:43:40.887

2 2:23.005 14:46:03.892

3 2:23.891 14:48:27.783

4 2:22.105 14:50:49.888

5 2:20.638 14:53:10.526

6 2:24.287 14:55:34.813

7 2:19.488 14:57:54.301

 Po. 22 - # 75 RUBINI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.941 14:43:38.788

2 2:22.796 14:46:01.584

3 2:22.834 14:48:24.418

4 2:24.558 14:50:48.976

5 2:27.037 14:53:16.013

6 2:24.417 14:55:40.430

7 2:26.010 14:58:06.440

 Po. 23 - # 24 ROSSI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.514 14:43:45.082

2 2:22.362 14:46:07.444

3 2:23.408 14:48:30.852

4 2:22.942 14:50:53.794

5 2:24.714 14:53:18.508

6 2:24.245 14:55:42.753

7 2:30.547 14:58:13.300

 Po. 24 - # 22 NOBILI I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.121 14:43:37.171

2 2:19.707 14:45:56.878

3 2:40.907 14:48:37.785

4 2:25.879 14:51:03.664

5 2:27.141 14:53:30.805

6 2:31.537 14:56:02.342

7 2:30.770 14:58:33.112

 Po. 25 - # 3 PAOLUCCI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.771 14:43:41.972

2 2:16.357 14:45:58.329

3 2:27.306 14:48:25.635

4 2:16.544 14:50:42.179

5 2:17.542 14:52:59.721

6 3:22.203 14:56:21.924

7 2:21.357 14:58:43.281

 Po. 26 - # 314 CERONI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.555 14:43:49.768

2 2:31.809 14:46:21.577

3 2:32.417 14:48:53.994

4 2:34.334 14:51:28.328

5 2:34.520 14:54:02.848

6 2:36.440 14:56:39.288

7 2:37.117 14:59:16.405

 Po. 27 - # 784 BAGNI A. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 14:21.335 14:55:25.419

Fastest lap: 1:59.883 
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